519 RVIL Records

Report

City RAZE List

9/30/2023
Run: Totals
Total Total
Building Residential
Count Unit Count
Private Private RAZE Total: 51.7% 203 323
City City RAZE Total: 48.3% 190 292
RAZE Total *:|| 393 615
Percent of RAZE Total:
* RAZE Totals don't include garage ONLY raze orders.
Private Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 162 248
Private Residential (Multifamily) Total: 7 19
Private Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 13 56
Private Commercial Building Total: 21
Sub-total: 203 323
Private Garage ONLY Total: 32
City Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 164 250
City Residential (Multifamily) Total: 8 24
City Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 10 15
City Commercial Building Total: 8
Sub-total: 190 289
City Garage ONLY Total: 8




RAZE Priority **
Privately Owned & City Owned

Total
1-High 2-Medium 3-Low Buildings
E-Emergency| Priority Priority Priority Prioritized
4 14 123 4 145
0 3 167 0 170
4 17 290 4 315
1.3% 5.4% 92.1% 1.3%
** Not all records have priority status information.
3 11 95 4 113
0 4 0 5
0 0 10 0 10
1 14 0 17
4 14 123 4 145
0 4 19 0 20
0 3 145 0 148
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 8 0
0 3 167 0 170
0 0 6 1 7




Report
Run:

Private
Private
Private

Private
Private
City
City
City

City

City

RVIL Records

9/30/2023
1 2 3
Private RAZE Total: || 13 | 2 1 7
City RAZE Total: | 3 1 0
RAZE Total*:|| 16 | 3 [ 1 | 11
Percent of Total: || 4.1% | 0.8% | 0.3% | 2.8%
Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 9 1 0 5
Residential (Multifamily) Total: 0 0 0 0
Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 2 1 1 0
Commercial Building Total: 2 0 0 2
Sub-total: 13 2 1 7
Garage ONLY Total: 3 2 1 1
Residential (Single & Duplex) Total: 2 1 0 1
Residential (Multifamily) Total: 0 0 0 1
Residential (Mixed Use) Total: 0 0 0 1
Commercial Building Total: 1 0 0 1
Sub-total: 3 1 0 4
Garage ONLY Total: 0 0 0 0




15
61

53
114
29.0%

52

61

45

53

14

1.0%

13

0.8%

12
18

19
4.8%

13

18

11

0.0%

10

1.8%

9

1.3%

8
16

17
4.3%

12

16

22
30

52

13.2%

20

22

28

30

43

96

139
35.4%

37

43

85

96

2
0.5%




