## 519 RVIL Records

Report	9/30/2023	City RA	ZE List		
Run:	9/30/2023	Totals			
		Total Building Count	Total Residential Unit Count		
Private	<b>Private RAZE Total:</b> 51.7%	203	323		
City	City RAZE Total: 48.3%	190	292		
	RAZE Total *:	393	615		
	Percent of RAZE Total:				
	* RAZE Totals don't include garage ONLY raze orders.				
Private	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:	162	248		
Private	Residential (Multifamily) Total:	7	19		
Private	Residential (Mixed Use) Total:	13	56		
Private	Commercial Building Total:	21			
	Sub-total:	203	323		
Private	Garage <b>ONLY</b> Total:	32			
City	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:	164	250		
City	Residential (Multifamily) Total:	8	24		
City	Residential (Mixed Use) Total:	10	15		
City	Commercial Building Total:	8			
	Sub-total:	190	289		
City	Garage <b>ONLY</b> Total:	8			

RAZE Priority ** Privately Owned & City Owned								
E-Emergency	1-High Priority	2-Medium Priority	Total Buildings Prioritized					
4	14	123	4	145				
0	3	167	0	170				
4	17	290 4		315				
1.3%	5.4%	92.1%	1.3%					
** Not all re	cords have p	riority statu	s informatio	n.				
3	11	95	4	113				
0	1	4	0	5				
0	0	10	0	10				
1	2	14	0	17				
4	14	123	4	145				
0	4	19	0	20				
0	3	145	0	148				
0	0	6	0	6				
0	0	8	0	8				
0	0	8	0	8				
0	3	167	0	170				
0	0	6	1	7				

## **RVIL Records**

Report

Run: 9/30/2023

		1	2	3	4
	Private RAZE Total:	13	2	1	7
	City RAZE Total:	3	1	0	4
	RAZE Total*:	16	3	1	11
	Percent of Total:	4.1%	0.8%	0.3%	2.8%
Private	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:	9	1	0	5
Private	Residential (Multifamily) Total:	0	0	0	0
Private	Residential (Mixed Use) Total:	2	1	1	0
Private	Commercial Building Total:	2	0	0	2
	Sub-total:	13	2	1	7
Private	Garage ONLY Total:	3	2	1	1
City	Residential (Single & Duplex) Total:	2	1	0	1
City	Residential (Multifamily) Total:	0	0	0	1
City	Residential (Mixed Use) Total:	0	0	0	1
City	Commercial Building Total:	1	0	0	1
	Sub-total:	3	1	0	4
City	Garage ONLY Total:	0	0	0	0

5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
2	43	22	16	5	6	0	18	3	4	61
0	96	30	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	53
2	139	52	17	5	7	0	19	3	4	114
0.5%	35.4%	13.2%	4.3%	1.3%	1.8%	0.0%	4.8%	0.8%	1.0%	29.0%
2	37	20	12	2	6	0	13	1	2	52
0	2	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	2	2
0	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	1	0	4
0	2	2	3	3	0	0	3	1	0	3
2	43	22	16	5	6	0	18	3	4	61
1	4	6	2	0	1	0	3	0	1	7
0	85	28	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	45
0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
0	6	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
0	3	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
0	96	30	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	53
0	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3